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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS LLC
TO RESCIND THE APPROVAL OF
ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NSL-8185,

EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

CASE NO. 22091

APPLICATION SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS,
LLC FOR COMPULSORY POOLING,
EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.
CASE NO. 22092

NOTICE OF DISMISSAL

Spur Energy Partners LLC dismisses the above referenced cases.

Respectfully submitted,

HOLLAND & HART, LLP

7

Michael H. Feldewert
Adam G. Rankin
Julia Broggi
Kaitlyn A. Luck
Post Office Box 2208
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504
(505) 988-4421
(505) 983-6043
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
agrankin@hollandhart.com
Jjbroggi@hollandhart.com
kaluck@hollandhart.com

ATTORNEYS FOR SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS LLC
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on October 7, 2021, I served a copy of the foregoing document to the
following counsel of record via Electronic Mail to:

Sharon T. Shaheen

Ricardo S. Gonzales

Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.
Post Office Box 2307

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2307
(505) 986-2678
sshaheen@montand.com
rgonzales(@montand.com

Attorneys for Longfellow Energy, LP

Dana S. Hardy

Michael Rodriguez

HINKLE SHANOR LLP

P.O. Box 2068

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2068
(505) 982-4554

(505) 982-8623 FAX
dhardy@hinklelawfirm.com
mrodriguez@hinklelawfirm.com

Attorneys for ConocoPhillips Company
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Adam G. Rankin
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